3 Hakemusten ja
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perustiedot
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Haettu avustus, €

1197700
126 976
64 395
9000
1398 071
83727
20 000
41 295
332935
20328
164 095
150 000
24 000
297 675
63 866
54 201
123 511
165 925
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EURA 2021 -jarjestelman raportti
3 Hakemusten ja hankkeiden perustiedot

Hakemus/Hanke

Rahasto

EAKR-alatyyppi
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Y-tunnus
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